
Thank you for choosing to stay with Fairmont Hotels & Resorts 

For information or reservations, visit us at

www.fairmont.com or call Fairmont Hotels & Resorts from :

United States or Canada   1 800 441 1414

I agree that my liability for this bill is not waived and I agree to be held personally liable in the event that the 

indicated person, company or association fails to pay for any part of or the full amount of these charges. 

Overdue balances are subject to a surcharge at the rate of 1.5% per month after one month.  (18.00% per 

annum.)

DescriptionDate Charges Credits

Room Charge

Destination Marketing Fee

Room PST

Room GST

Major Event MRDT

Major Event MRDT GST

Room Charge

Destination Marketing Fee

Room PST

Room GST

Major Event MRDT

Major Event MRDT GST

Room Charge

Destination Marketing Fee

Room PST

Room GST

Major Event MRDT

Major Event MRDT GST

04-02-24

04-02-24

04-02-24

04-02-24

04-02-24

04-02-24

04-03-24

04-03-24

04-03-24

04-03-24

04-03-24

04-03-24

04-04-24

04-04-24

04-04-24

04-04-24

04-04-24

04-04-24

Total 1,483.10 0.00

Balance Due 1,483.10

Ms Megone Metatawabin

138 East Mission Road

Thunder Bay ON P7J 1K7

Canada

604974Cashier #

04-02-24Arrival

04-05-24Departure

Page #

Room

:

Folio #

Additional Information

322.00

4.05

35.87

18.10

8.15

0.41

594.00

7.48

66.16

33.38

15.04

0.75

313.00

3.94

34.86

17.59

7.92

0.40

:

:

900 Canada Place Way

Vancouver, BC, Canada V6C 3L5

T 604 691 1991  F 604 691 1999 

G.S.T. / H.S.T. Registration # 837671288

GST Summary

Room :

Other :

Total :

69.07

0.00

0.00

 69.07

:

:

:

PST Summary

PST :

Total :

138.45

31.11

 169.56

:Invoice #

F&B : ME MRDT :
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:

:

900 Canada Place Way
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:

:

:

:Invoice #

Thank you for choosing Fairmont Hotels & Resorts. 

To provide feedback about your stay please contact Mr. Jean-François Vary, General Manager, at Jean-Francois.Vary@Fairmont.com. 

We also invite you to share memories of your experience on our community forum - visit www.everyonesanoriginal.com
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