

900 Canada Place Way Vancouver, BC, Canada V6C 3L5 T 604 691 1991 F 604 691 1999 G.S.T. / H.S.T. Registration # 837671288

Canada

Room	:	
Folio #	:	
Invoice #	:	
Cashier #	:	604974
Page #	:	1 of 2

Ms Megone Metatawabin	Arrival	:	04-02-24
138 East Mission Road	Departure	:	04-05-24
Thunder Bay ON P7J 1K7			

Date	Description	Additional Information	Charges	Credits
04-02-24	Room Charge		322.00	
04-02-24	Destination Marketing Fee		4.05	
04-02-24	Room PST		35.87	
04-02-24	Room GST		18.10	
04-02-24	Major Event MRDT		8.15	
04-02-24	Major Event MRDT GST		0.41	
04-03-24	Room Charge		594.00	
04-03-24	Destination Marketing Fee		7.48	
04-03-24	Room PST		66.16	
04-03-24	Room GST		33.38	
04-03-24	Major Event MRDT		15.04	
04-03-24	Major Event MRDT GST		0.75	
04-04-24	Room Charge		313.00	
04-04-24	Destination Marketing Fee		3.94	
04-04-24	Room PST		34.86	
04-04-24	Room GST		17.59	
04-04-24	Major Event MRDT		7.92	
04-04-24	Major Event MRDT GST		0.40	
		Total	1,483.10	0.00

 GST Summary
 PST Summary
 Balance Due

 Room :
 69.07
 PST :
 138.45

 F&B :
 0.00
 ME MRDT :
 31.11

 Other :
 0.00
 Total :
 169.56

For information or reservations, visit us at www.fairmont.com or call Fairmont Hotels & Resorts from : United States or Canada 1 800 441 1414

69.07

Total :

I agree that my liability for this bill is not waived and I agree to be held personally liable in the event that the indicated person, company or association fails to pay for any part of or the full amount of these charges.

1,483.10

Overdue balances are subject to a surcharge at the rate of 1.5% per month after one month. (18.00% per annum.)



900 Canada Place Way Vancouver, BC, Canada V6C 3L5 T 604 691 1991 F 604 691 1999 G.S.T. / H.S.T. Registration # 837671288

Room	:	
Folio #	:	
Invoice #	:	
Cashier #	:	604974
Page #	:	2 of 2

Ms Megone Metatawabin	Arrival	:	04-02-24	
138 East Mission Road	Departure	:	04-05-24	
Thunder Bay ON P7J 1K7				
Canada				

Date	Description	Additional Information	Charges Credits

Thank you for choosing Fairmont Hotels & Resorts.

To provide feedback about your stay please contact Mr. Jean-François Vary, General Manager, at Jean-Francois.Vary@Fairmont.com. We also invite you to share memories of your experience on our community forum - visit www.everyonesanoriginal.com

For information or reservations, visit us at www.fairmont.com or call Fairmont Hotels & Resorts from : United States or Canada 1 800 441 1414 I agree that my liability for this bill is not waived and I agree to be held personally liable in the event that the indicated person, company or association fails to pay for any part of or the full amount of these charges.

Overdue balances are subject to a surcharge at the rate of 1.5% per month after one month. (18.00% per annum.)

Thank you for choosing to stay with Fairmont Hotels & Resorts